
JR MEN'S  198.0 RESULTS

JR Men's  198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 192.4 265.0 10

2 Devin Alverez Abilene High School 196.0 240.0 8

3 Ace Monihen Council Grove 188.0 230.0 6

4 TRENTON LEDOM Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 189.0 195.0 4

5 Jacob Barr Concordia High School 198.0 165.0 2

6 Jason Edwards Lansing High School 192.8 150.0 1

7 Logan Grubb Santa Fe Trail High School 196.0 150.0 0

8 Cohen Navinsky JCN 188.0 145.0 0

9 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 181.8 135.0 0

10 Tyler Beets Bonner Springs High School 184.0 135.0 0

JR Men's  198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ace Monihen Council Grove 188.0 405.0 10

2 Devin Alverez Abilene High School 196.0 395.0 8

3 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 192.4 385.0 6

4 Jason Edwards Lansing High School 192.8 290.0 4

5 TRENTON LEDOM Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 189.0 275.0 2

6 Logan Grubb Santa Fe Trail High School 196.0 275.0 1

7 Jacob Barr Concordia High School 198.0 265.0 0

8 Cohen Navinsky JCN 188.0 260.0 0

9 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 181.8 250.0 0

10 Tyler Beets Bonner Springs High School 184.0 230.0 0



JR Men's  198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ace Monihen Council Grove 188.0 255.0 10

2 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 192.4 225.0 8

3 Devin Alverez Abilene High School 196.0 195.0 6

4 Cohen Navinsky JCN 188.0 185.0 4

5 Tyler Beets Bonner Springs High School 184.0 160.0 2

6 Jason Edwards Lansing High School 192.8 160.0 1

7 TRENTON LEDOM Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 189.0 155.0 0

8 Logan Grubb Santa Fe Trail High School 196.0 145.0 0

9 Jacob Barr Concordia High School 198.0 145.0 0

10 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 181.8 135.0 0

JR Men's  198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ace Monihen Council Grove 188.0 890.0 10

2 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 192.4 875.0 8

3 Devin Alverez Abilene High School 196.0 830.0 6

4 TRENTON LEDOM Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 189.0 625.0 4

5 Jason Edwards Lansing High School 192.8 600.0 2

6 Cohen Navinsky JCN 188.0 590.0 1

7 Jacob Barr Concordia High School 198.0 575.0 0

8 Logan Grubb Santa Fe Trail High School 196.0 570.0 0

9 Tyler Beets Bonner Springs High School 184.0 525.0 0

10 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 181.8 520.0 0


